FILE NO. 62-25

BIDDER

BOND/CHECK

Brookfield Avenue Sewer Project for the Department of Public Utilities

PROPOSAL FOR

May 22, 2025

BUYER- J, Gilllam

PRICE NO ADDENDUMS

NOTES

Northeast Ohio Trenching Service

Terrace Contruction

Catts Construction

Fabrizi

Perk Co.

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

$1,175,108.00

$1,061,869.34

$1,296,739.40

$1,149,362.50

$1,250,601.00

READER- G. Hart
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- N. Price



FILE NO. 63-25 PROPOSAL FOR May 22, 2025

Courtland Ave - Victory Ave -Phase Il Storm Sewer Relief Project for the Department of Public Utilitie: J, Gilliam

BIDDER BOND/CHECK PRICE NO ADDENDUMS
Northeast Ohio Trenching Service 5% $1,597,053.70
Terrace Contruction 5% $1,489,367.33
Catts Construction 5% $1,656,045.60
Fabrizi 5% $1,469,882.70
Perk Co. 5% $1,587,860.62

READER- G, Hart
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- N, Price



