Brookfield Avenue Sewer Project for the Department of Public Utilities					
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS NOTES		
Northeast Ohio Trenching Service	5%	\$1,175,108.00			
Terrace Contruction	5%	\$1,061,869.34			
Catts Construction	5%	\$1,296,739.40			
<u>Fabrizi</u>	5%	\$1,149,362.50			
Perk Co.	5%	\$1,250,601.00			

READER- G. Hart MONITOR- G. Aston RECORDER- N. Price

Courtland Ave Victory Ave -Phase II Storm Sewer Relief Project for the Department of Public Utilitie: BUYER- J. Gilliam						
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	NOTES		
Northeast Ohio Trenching Service	5%	\$1,597,053.70				
Terrace Contruction	5%	\$1,489,367.33				
Catts Construction	5%	\$1,656,045.60				
<u>Fabrizi</u>	5%	\$1,469,882.70				
Perk Co.	5%	\$1,587,860.62				

READER- G. Hart MONITOR- G. Aston RECORDER- N. Price